SOFT DRINKS - REFRESCOS BEER
still Water - Agua Sin Gas 2,50,- — ERI:FATFT :
Sparkling Water - Aqua Con Gas  2,50,- SR
CORONA ON DRAFT o,50cl 5,60 ,-
Coca Cola (0,23c) 3,00,-
Cola Zero (0,23cl) 3,00, SAN MIGUEL DRAFT o,30¢l 3,00 ,-
Fanta Orange (0,23¢c)  3,00,- SAN MIGUEL DRAFT o,40¢l 4,00 ,-
Fanta Lemon (0,23 cD 3,00,-
Sprite (0,23 D) 3,00,- SHANDY BEER o,30«cl 3,00 ,-
. . SHANDY BEER I -
Royal Bliss Tonic Water 3,00,- ____________<)'_4f_c__jfg'
Royal Bliss Tonic Zero 3,00,~
Royal Bliss GRAPEFRUIT-POMELO 3,50,- BOTTLES
Nestea Lemon 3,50,- TROPICAL 3,50,~
Nestea Maracuya (passion fruit) 3,50,~ ESTRELLA GALICIA 3,80,-
Soda Water 3,00,~ PERONI 4,00,-
Ginger Ale 3,50,- 1906 RESERVA ESPECIAL 4,00,-
Ginger Beer 3,50,~
) SAN MIGUEL GLUTEN FREE  4,00,-
Appletiser 3,50.-
MAHOU 0,0% Tostada 4,00,-
Red Bull 3,50,-
CORONA 0,0% alcohol 5,00,-
Orange Juice 3,00,-
Pineapple Juice 3,00,~ WEISSBIER 0,50 cl 5,50,-
Tomato juice 3,00,-
CIDER
MILK SHAKES 5,90,- KOEETREER G
VANILLA MILKSHAKE and cream Strawberry / Lime 5,00 ,-
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE and cream
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE and cream MAGNERS (568ml)
Apple Cider 5,80 ,-
T — B
CAFES VETERANO
TORRES 10
Espresso / Solo 1,50, CARLOS 3
Double Espresso 2,50,~
Cortado 1,80,- GRAN DUQUE DE ALBA
Americano 2,20,~ CARLOS 1
Cafe con leche 2,50,~
cappuchino 3,00, CARLOS IMPERIAL XO
Cafe Latte 0.-
35 MARTELL VS
Carajillo (espresso with brandy) 3,50,- HENNESSY VS
Tea 2,50, REMY MARTIN VSOP
Tea and Milk 3,00,-




APERITIVOS /LICOR

MARTINI Bianco - Rosso - Dry
CAMPARI

APEROL

MALIBU

FERNET BRANCA
JAGERMEISTER
AQUAVIT GAMMEL OPLAND

DRAMBUI
TIA MARIA
BAILEYS
KAHLUA

AMARETTO DISARONNO
FRANGELICO

LICOR 43

COINTREAU

GRAND MARNIER
PERNOD

SAMBUKA
VODKA CARAMEL
GRAPPA

RON MIEL
LIMONCELLO
PEACH LIQUEUR

Con Refresco - With Soft drink EXTRA

5,00,
5,50,
5,00,-
5,50,

6,00,
6,00,
6,50,

6,00,-
6,00,
6,00,-
6,00,

6,00,
6,00,-
6,00,
6,00,
6,00,
6,00,-

4,50,
4,50,
4,50,-
4,50,-
4,50,
4,50,-

2,00,-

RUM GIN
AREHUCAS BLANCO OR ORO 5,00,-
BACARDI 5,50,-
BACARDI SPICE 6,00,-
BACARDI BLACK (carta negra) 6,50,-
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE GOLD 6,00,-
HAVANA CLUB 7 6,50,-
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO 6.50.-
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVO  9,00,-
VODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA 5,50,-
ERISTOFF VODKA 5,50,-
ERISTOFF PINK VODKA 6,00,-
ABSOLUT 6,00,-
ABSOLUT LEMON 6,00,-
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL 8,50,-
GIN
GORDONS GIN 5,50,-
GORDONS GIN PINK 6,00,-
TANQUERAY GIN 6,00,-
TANQUERAY Flor de Sevilla ORANGE 6,50,-
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 6,50,-
MALFY GIN 7,00,-
MALFY LEMON 7,00,-
HENDRICKS GIN 8,00,-
WHISKEYS
FAMOUS GROUSE 5,50.-
BELLS 5,50.-
JAMESON 6,00.-
JACK DANIELS 6,00.-
SOUTHERN COMFORT 5,50.-
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 5,50.-
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 7,50.-
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 7,50.-
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 7,50.-
Con Refresco - With Soft drink EXTRA 2,00,-
With Royal Bliss Tonic OR Tonic Zero 2,00,-
With Royal Bliss Berry Sensation 2,00,
With Red Bull 3,00,-
SHOTS
VODKA CARAMEL 2,50.- LIMONCELLO 2,50,-
GRAPPA 2,50.- SAMBUKA 2,50,-
SMIRNOFF VODKA  3,00.- BRANDY Veterano  3,00,-
JAGERMEISTER 3,00.- FERNET BARANCA 3,00,-
RON AREHUCAS 3,00,- JAMESON 3,00,-
Tequila Jose Cuervo 3.50,-
Vodka Grey Goose 4,50,-
Tequila PATRON SILVER 5,00,-
Tequila PATRON REPOSADO 5,00,-







